
PLANNING COMMISSION
CITY OF FREDERICKSBURG, VIRGINIA AGENDA

March 11, 2020 

7:30 P.M. 
COUNCIL CHAMBERS, CITY HALL

Call To Order

Pledge Of Allegiance

Determination Of A Quorum

Approval Of Agenda

Approval Of Minutes

November 13, 2019 Work Session Minutes - DRAFT

5-2019-11-13 DRAFT WORK SESSION MINUTES.PDF

February 26, 2020 Regular Meeting Minutes - DRAFT

5-2020-02-26 DRAFT MINUTES.PDF

Declaration Of Conflict Of Interest

Public Hearing Items

SUP 2020-02 EUFLORIA

7A - SUP EUFLORIA.PDF

UDOTA 2020-02 And RZ 2020-02 CREATIVE MAKER DISTRICT

7B 7C - UDOTA CREATIVE MAKER DISTRICT.PDF

UDOTA 2020-03 PARKING 

7D - UDOTA PARKING.PDF

UDOTA 2020-04 RESIDENTIAL DWELLINGS

7E - UDOTA RESIDENTIAL DWELLING.PDF

General Public Comments

Other Business

Planning Commissioner Comment

Planning Director Comment

Adjournment

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

5.I.

Documents:

5.II.

Documents:

6.

7.

7.I.

Documents:

7.II.

Documents:

7.III.

Documents:

7.IV.

Documents:

8.

9.

9.I.

9.II.

10.

https://www.fredericksburgva.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/11064?fileID=9161
https://www.fredericksburgva.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/11065?fileID=9162
https://www.fredericksburgva.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/11060?fileID=9157
https://www.fredericksburgva.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/11061?fileID=9158
https://www.fredericksburgva.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/11062?fileID=9159
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